2022 ACT Fly Championships SSAA Majura Park
Presentation & Trophy list

Saturday - 500m Centrefire

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Heavy Gun

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Small Group
Best target

Light Gun
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Small Group
Best Target

Juniors
Callum Groves
Eli Groves
Lilly Easton

Name
Richard Bailey

Nick Aagren
Nick Aagren

Richard Bailey

Nick Aagren

Rod Davies D Target
Peter Cross B Target
Rod Davies D Target

Nick Aagren

Matty Riches

Grant Groves

Richard Lobb B Target
Grant Groves A Target

HG
HG
HG

Score
270.03

265.04
265.03

270.03
265.04
261.07
1.2385"
59.03

265.03
261.03
260.05
1.3400"
58.03

232.03
227.01
158

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Best Target
Small Group

Two Gun

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Three Gun

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Juniors
Callum Groves
Lilly Easton
Zali Peet

Sunday - 200m Rimfire
Name
Ken Perrin

Nick Aagren
Dave Groves

Dave Groves A Target
Rod Davies A Target

Centrefire and Rimfire
Name

Nick Aagren

Rod Davies

Ken Perrin

Name

Nick Aagren
Rod Davies
Matty Riches

215.02
189.01
181.03

Score
261.05

259.05
258.07

58.03
1.3750"

Score
524.09
515.09
511.07

Score
789.12

775.1
758.07




