## 2022 ACT Fly Championships SSAA Majura Park Presentation & Trophy list

Saturday - 500m Centrefire		
	Name	Score
1st Place	Richard Bailey	270.03
2nd Place	Nick Aagren	265.04
3rd Place	Nick Aagren	265.03
Heavy Gun		
1st Place	Richard Bailey	270.03
2nd Place	Nick Aagren	265.04
3rd Place	Rod Davies D Target	261.07
Small Group	Peter Cross B Target	1.2385"
Best target	Rod Davies D Target	59.03
Light Gun		
1st Place	Nick Aagren	265.03
2nd Place	Matty Riches	261.03
3rd Place	Grant Groves	260.05
Small Group	Richard Lobb B Target	1.3400"
Best Target	Grant Groves A Target	58.03
Juniors		
Callum Groves	HG	232.03
Eli Groves	HG	227.01
Lilly Easton	HG	158

Sunday - 200m Rimfire			
	Name	Score	
1st Place	Ken Perrin	261.05	
2nd Place	Nick Aagren	259.05	
3rd Place	Dave Groves	258.07	
Best Target	Dave Groves A Target	58.03	
Small Group	Rod Davies A Target	1.3750"	
Two Gun	Centrefire and Rimfire		
	Name	Score	
1st Place	Nick Aagren	524.09	
2nd Place	Rod Davies	515.09	
3rd Place	Ken Perrin	511.07	
Three Gun			
	Name	Score	
1st Place	Nick Aagren	789.12	
2nd Place	Rod Davies	775.1	
3rd Place	Matty Riches	758.07	
Juniors			
Callum Groves	215.02		
Lilly Easton	189.01		
Zali Peet	181.03		